o

Class.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Tripulagao

Nicolas Bernal
Gabriel Michaelis

Tiago V.Q. Monteiro
Vinicius Gondin de Oliveira Pereira

Konstatin Wulfing
Thomas Mittempergher

Rafaela Salles
Maria Vitéria S. Berlinsky

Ludmila Lira

Julia Ollivier

Gabriela Peixoto e Bartijotto
Alexia Schiavo Bulck

Marina F. Heinke
Nicole Taunay Joop

Leticia Albuquerque Maranhéo de Lira
Manuela

Cat.

Masc.

Masc.

Masc.

Fem.

Fem.

Fem.

Fem.

Fem.

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO 2019

De 06 a 10 de margo de 2019 - ICRJ

Results as of 15:51 on March 9, 2019 -

29er Class

Sailed: 16, Discards: 2, To count: 14, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8|R9

1808 |YCSA| 32

1549

1317

1801

2437

2013

1302

1889

YCB

YCSA

ICRJ

CICP

YCSA

YCSA

CICP

35

66

84

84

87

94

120

20

23

51

66

70

71

77

102

SailNo | Club | Total  C./desc. R1

1

8

R2

(9 DNF)

1

5

2

6

1

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

http://www.sailwave.com/

1

2

©)

1

3

8

R1I0 R | R12 R13 R14  R15 R16
1 1 2 1 2 2 | (9DNF)
2 2 1 |(QUFD)| 1 3 1
3 3 |(QUFD)| 2 3 1 2
(QUFD)| 4 3 |(9UFD) 9DNS|9DNC 9DNC
6 7 5 5 5 5 3
5 5 4 4 4 4 4
4 6 |(QUFD)| 3 6 6 6
(9DNS) 9DNC | 9DNC | 9DNF |9DNS |9UFD| 5


http://www.sailwave.com/

